E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED TRADITIONAL WALLPACK
▶	 DESIGN - LED TRADITIONAL WALLPACK has a die-cast aluminum
housing with excellent heat dissipation, tempered glass lens to protect the

spikes and current surges.
▶	 INSTALLATION - The fixture can be mounted to a junction box or
directly to a wall. Perfect commercial or industrial solution for outdoor
security lighting, wall perimeter lighting, garages, large backyards,
warehouses, hotels, and many other applications. It is also Wet Locations
rated.
▶	 ADVANTAGES - With calculated lifespan up to 145,000 hours,
these fixtures are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD
provides a 5-year limited warranty along with UL and DLC Premium
certifications to guarantee top quality products and safety!
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Option
WLP01
ASD-WLP01S-50D50 50W 120-277 V 1-10 V 7,100 lm 5,000 K Bronze 10-1/4" x 9-1/2"x 7-1/2" -
ASD-WLP01-50D50 50W 120-277 V 0-10 V 7,600 lm 5,000 K Bronze 14-1/4" x 9-5/16"x 7-9/16" -
ASD-WLP01-80D50 80W 120-277 V 0-10 V 11,280 lm 5,000 K Bronze 14-1/4" x 9-5/16"x 7-9/16" -
ASD-WLP01-120D50 120W 120-277 V 0-10 V 16,920 lm 5,000 K Bronze 14-1/4" x 9-5/16"x 7-9/16" -
ASD-WLP01S-30DAC 30W 120-277 V 1-10 V up to 4,890 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 10-1/4" x 9-1/2"x 7-1/2" -
ASD-WLP01S-50DAC 50W 120-277 V 1-10 V up to 7,500 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 10-1/4" x 9-1/2"x 7-1/2" -
ASD-WLP01-50DAC 50W 120-277 V 1-10 V up to 7,773 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 14-1/4" x 9-5/16"x 7-9/16" -
ASD-WLP01-80DAC 80W 120-277 V 1-10 V up to 12,174 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 14-1/4" x 9-5/16"x 7-9/16" -
ASD-WLP01-120DAC 120W 120-277 V 1-10 V up to 17,703 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 14-1/4" x 9-5/16"x 7-9/16" -
WLP01-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-WLP01-50DAC-EM 50W 120-277 V 1-10 V up to 7,773 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 14-1/4" x 9-5/16"x 7-9/16" 8W Battery back-up
ASD-WLP01-80DAC-EM 80W 120-277 V 1-10 V up to12,174 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 14-1/4" x 9-5/16"x 7-9/16" 15W Battery back-up
WLP01-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-WLP01-50D50-PC 50W 120-277 V 0-10 V 7,692 lm 5,000 K Bronze 14" x 9"x 7-1/8" Photocell
ASD-WLP01-80D50-PC 80W 120-277 V 0-10 V 11,973 lm 5,000 K Bronze 14" x 9"x 7-1/8" Photocell
ASD-WLP01-50A-PC 30/40/50W 120-277 V 0-10 V up to 7,889 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 14" x 9"x 7-1/8" Photocell
ASD-WLP01-80A-PC 50/60/80W 120-277 V 0-10 V up to12,423 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 14" x 9"x 7-1/8" Photocell
ASD-WLP01-120A-PC 80/100/120W 120-277 V 1-10 V up to 18,248 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 14" x 9"x 7-1/8" Photocell
For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex 1, page 5.
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com

English
LED TRADITIONAL WALLPACK
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC
WLP01
ASD-WLP01S-50D50 1 11.7" x 12.3" x 9.5" 6.8 lbs 810050736220
ASD-WLP01-50D50 1 16.5" x 10.8" x 9.4" 9.9 lbs 810050735742
ASD-WLP01-80D50 1 16.5" x 10.8" x 9.4" 10.1 lbs 810050735759
ASD-WLP01-120D50 1 16.5" x 10.8" x 9.4" 11.2 lbs 810050735766
ASD-WLP01S-30DAC 1 11.7" x 12.3" x 9.5" 6.8 lbs 810050735803
ASD-WLP01S-50DAC 1 11.7" x 12.3" x 9.5" 7.1 lbs 810050736985
ASD-WLP01-50DAC 1 16.5" x 10.8" x 9.4" 10 lbs 810050735810
ASD-WLP01-80DAC 1 16.5" x 10.8" x 9.4" 10.3 lbs 810050735827
ASD-WLP01-120DAC 1 16.5" x 10.8" x 9.4" 11.4 lbs 810050735834
WLP01-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-WLP01-50DAC-EM 1 16.5" x 10.8" x 9.4" 11.1 lbs 810050735780
ASD-WLP01-80DAC-EM 1 16.5" x 10.8" x 9.4" 11.4 lbs 810050735797
WLP01-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-WLP01-50D50-PC 1 14.6" x 10" x 8.3" 8.5 lbs 810128115605
ASD-WLP01-80D50-PC 1 14.6" x 10" x 8.3" 8.5 lbs 810128115773
ASD-WLP01-50A-PC 1 14.6" x 10" x 8.3" 8.5 lbs 810128115575
ASD-WLP01-80A-PC 1 14.6" x 10" x 8.3" 8.5 lbs 810128115582
ASD-WLP01-120A-PC 1 14.6" x 10" x 8.3" 8.7 lbs 810128115599
ACCESSORIES:
Model Description UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-PC-WLP Photocell 810050735773 100 5.1" x 4.1" x 10.2" 1.1 lbs 30810050735774
Model Watts 3,000 K 4,000 K 5,000 K